Grade 80 Eye Type Sling Hook with
Safety Catch
Specification Sheet
• BS-EN 1677-1+2
• Grade 8 Alloy Steel
• Certificate of Conformity Provided
• Durable Yellow Painted Finish
• Variety of Uses for many Industries and Applications
• Safety Catch Prevents Accidental Slip from the Hook
Size Chain
(mm)
D
(mm)
K
(mm)
P
(mm)
A
(mm)
T
(mm)
H
(mm)
WLL
Tonne
Weight
(kgs)
Product
Code
7-8 11 98 30 25 19 23 2.00 0.4 YASESH07
10 15 121 36 38 23 31 3.15 0.9 YASESH10
13 18 152 43 40 28 38 5.30 1.7 YASESH13
16 22 183 47 50 32 47 8.00 3.2 YASESH16
18-20 27 217 52 62 43 48 12.50 5.2 YASESH20
22 30 240 70 64 48 59 15.00 8.0 YASESH22
26 32 280 80 66 58 75 21.20 12.6 YASESH26
32 38 350 93 87 61 80 31.50 22 YASESH32